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e You may register for programs at the Frisco Athletic Center directly through the Frisco
Athletic Center web site beginning in April.
e Due to limited space, pre-registration is required for all programs at the Microsoft Store
at Stonebriar Centre.

June 1 -June b

Tuesday, June 9

Wednesday, June
10

Saturday, June 13

June 15-June 19

June 23 - June 25

July 6 - July 10

Saturday, July 11

July 13 - July 17

July 20 - July 24

Wednesday, July 29

August 3 - August 7

Saturday, August 9
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10am-12pm
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10am-12pm

Spm -7pm

ITpm-4pm

ITpm-4pm

Tpm-3pm
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Microsoft
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Microsoft
Store

Microsoft
Store
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Center
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Center

Light Farms,
Celina

Microsoft
Store

Microsoft
Store

Engineering Cars
Camp (Combat
Robot)

Private Event

Private Event

Combat Robots
Workshop

STEM Variety
Series Camp

Private Event

Stop Motion
Animation Studio
Camp

Robotpets
Robotics
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Engineering Cars
Camp (Combat
Robot)

Junior Robots

Private Event
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Series Camp

Amusement Park
Engineers

?-11

9+

7+

9+

7+

9-11

6-9

7+

8+

$175

$20

$125

$150

$20

$140

$200

$125

$20



