



frisco@snapology.com 214-885-8083 Frisco.snapology.com

Please note

- You may register for programs at the Frisco Athletic Center directly through the Frisco Athletic Center web site beginning in April.
- Due to limited space, pre-registration is required for all programs at the Microsoft Store at Stonebriar Centre.

Date	Time	Location	Program	Ages	Cost
June 1 - June 5	1pm-4pm	Frisco Athletic Center	Engineering Cars Camp (Combat Robot)	9-11	\$ 175
Tuesday, June 9		Crème de la Crème	Private Event		
Wednesday, June 10		Light Farms, Celina	Private Event		
Saturday, June 13	10am-12pm	Microsoft Store	Combat Robots Workshop	9+	\$20
June 15 - June 19	1pm-4pm	Microsoft Store	STEM Variety Series Camp	7+	\$125
June 23 - June 25		Lonestar Language Academy	Private Event		
July 6 - July 10	1pm-4pm	Microsoft Store	Stop Motion Animation Studio Camp	9+	\$150
Saturday, July 11	10am-12pm	Microsoft Store	Robotpets Robotics Workshop	7+	\$20
July 13 - July 17	5pm - 7pm	Frisco Athletic Center	Engineering Cars Camp (Combat Robot)	9-11	\$140
July 20 - July 24	1pm-4pm	Frisco Athletic Center	Junior Robots	6-9	\$200
Wednesday, July 29		Light Farms, Celina	Private Event		
August 3 - August 7	1pm-4pm	Microsoft Store	STEM Variety Series Camp	7+	\$125
Saturday, August 9	1pm-3pm	Microsoft Store	Amusement Park Engineers	8+	\$20